
RESULTS
TRA Perfformiad-Performance Level age 15-

16 Girls
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

TITHERIDGE Grace292 41.8551.7 0.08.900 8.300 8.800 7.8001 7.800

Edgbarrow Trampoline 7.2 8.300 8.400 8.200 7.5007.700 0.0 46.715

88.570

16.40013.515

16.50013.755

9.600

9.900 8.200

8.200

CARR Lara58 39.9001.5 0.08.600 7.800 8.200 7.6002 7.600

Edgbarrow Trampoline 5.0 8.600 8.000 8.300 7.8007.200 0.0 43.895

83.795

16.20013.195

15.50013.200

9.500

9.700 7.700

8.200

MACGREGOR Caitlin79 39.7202.1 0.08.300 8.100 8.000 7.8003 7.700

Edgbarrow Trampoline 5.7 8.600 7.900 8.200 7.8007.400 0.0 43.850

83.570

16.10012.450

16.10012.120

9.600

9.400 8.400

8.300

MORGAN Lucy63 41.2101.9 0.08.400 8.300 8.200 7.9004 7.500

Hi-Volume Trampoline
Squad

3.0 7.900 7.900 8.100 8.0007.700 0.0 41.515

82.725

15.90013.015

16.30013.310

9.600

9.700 8.100

8.000

WILLIAMS Erin1202 38.8101.0 0.07.900 7.800 8.100 7.4005 7.600

Freefallers Trampoline Club 5.6 7.700 7.300 8.000 7.6007.200 0.0 42.690

81.500

15.30012.390

15.50012.510

9.400

9.800 7.700

7.700

HIGGINS Lowri1241 38.1350.8 0.07.600 7.400 7.700 7.4006 7.400

Freefallers Trampoline Club 5.0 7.500 7.000 7.500 7.2007.600 0.0 41.415

79.550

14.70012.515

15.00012.735

9.200

9.600 7.700

7.000

BRYANT Jessica2000 37.8601.0 0.07.400 7.500 6.700 7.5007 8.100

G-Force Trampoline,
Gymnastics & DMT Club

5.6 7.100 7.500 7.100 7.2007.800 0.0 41.415

79.275

14.30012.115

14.90012.160

9.400

9.800 7.300

7.100

COLE Chloe1201 37.3000.6 0.08.200 7.500 7.300 7.7008 7.800

Freefallers Trampoline Club 5.1 7.500 7.700 7.500 7.3007.500 0.0 41.310

78.610

15.00012.010

15.30012.200

9.200

9.200 7.600

7.700

DAVIES Nia297 37.1801.1 0.07.600 6.600 7.400 7.2009 7.200

Maesteg Trampoline Club 5.0 7.000 6.900 7.200 7.5007.400 0.0 41.185

78.365

14.50012.185

14.60011.980

9.500

9.500 7.400

7.300

BABECKI Katrina1321 36.3601.6 0.07.100 6.600 6.600 6.80010 7.300

Cardiff Flyers Trampolining
Club

4.3 7.000 7.000 7.200 6.8007.600 0.0 39.695

76.055

14.00012.195

13.90011.760

9.200

9.100 7.100

7.000

SHELFORD Leah78 34.0001.4 2.06.700 6.600 6.900 6.20011 7.000

Vertigo TC 4.5 7.000 7.500 7.200 7.2007.400 0.0 40.505

74.505

14.40012.405

13.30011.800

9.200

9.500 6.600

7.100

TEW Evie61 34.5050.5 0.06.700 6.900 6.500 6.80012 7.000

Levitation 4.9 6.800 6.800 6.800 6.8007.200 0.0 39.275

73.780

13.60010.975

13.70011.005

9.800

9.300 6.900

6.900

 1Produced: Sun, 8 Dec 2019 15:55:11 GMT Page 1 of


